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WE M.G. VIDA (0502022B)
CREMONA - 23-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Torneo WE M.G. VIDA 0502022B

Luogo CREMONA  [Cremona - Lombardia]
Periodo 23-04-2005 - 25-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TENCATI ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 1N Aimi Luca                ITA LOM CR 1778 0 0 1967 M 104221

19 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA LOM PV 1754 0 0 1957 M 107757

18 2N Bonade' Giacomo          ITA EMI PC 1778 0 0 1965 M 107528

37 2N Bonelli Roberto          ITA LOM CR 1647 0 0 1968 M 125563

36 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA EMI PC 1655 0 0 1957 M 125350

30 2N Boni Gianni              ITA LOM MN 1646 0 0 1970 M 118237

22 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA LOM CR 1748 0 0 1953 M 112396

34 2N Carini Luca              ITA EMI PC 1679 0 0 1971 M 122376

38 2N Fellina Fabio            ITA EMI RE 1611 0 0 1976 M 126065

6 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1502 0 0 1964 M 101286

13 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1736 0 0 1951 M 105141

7 3N Galli Fabrizio           ITA LOM CR 1547 0 0 1958 M 101288

14 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1792 0 0 1962 M 105163

15 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 1715 0 0 1960 M 105884

12 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA LOM MN 1742 0 0 1971 M 104230

24 2N Humel Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1574 0 0 1968 M 114194

10 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1499 0 0 1964 M 102551

9 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1640 0 0 1963 M 101560

3 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1634 0 0 1959 M 101032

35 2N Oteri Aldo               ITA LOM BG 1645 0 0 1947 M 124498

4 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1718 0 0 1971 M 101178

21 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1756 0 0 1963 M 109652

31 NC Righetti Marco           ITA LOM CR 1440 0 0 1963 M 118950

8 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA VEN VR 1691 0 0 1988 F 101366

23 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1694 0 0 1958 M 112398

26 2N Romano Zeno              ITA LOM BG 1767 0 0 1990 M 115723

2 NC Saffioti Cristian        ITA LIG GE 1488 0 0 1978 M

20 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1451 0 0 1935 M 107758

28 NC Silini Davide            ITA LOM PV 1416 0 0 1988 M 117214

27 2N Silini Riccardo          ITA LOM MI 1664 0 0 1957 M 117212

25 3N Stella Andrea            ITA LOM CR 1554 0 0 1993 M 115231

32 NC Stella Luca              ITA LOM CR 1392 0 0 1996 M 121547

1 3N Stips Felix              ITA LOM VA 1521 0 0 1992 M

16 2N Stradiotti Maurizio      ITA LOM CR 1598 0 0 1951 M 106421

17 2N Terna Giovanni           ITA LOM BS 1739 0 0 1970 M 106936

33 NC Vitiello Luigi           ITA EMI MO 1440 0 0 1976 M 122049

29 NC Zerba Fabio              ITA VEN RO 1494 0 0 1973 M 117427

5 2N Zordan Giovanni          ITA LOM MN 1553 0 0 1962 M 101182
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 1N Aimi Luca                ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 104221

19 2N Bolognesi Danilo         ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1957 M 107757

18 2N Bonade' Giacomo          ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 107528

37 2N Bonelli Roberto          ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1968 M 125563

36 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 125350

30 2N Boni Gianni              ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 118237

22 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1953 M 112396

34 2N Carini Luca              ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1971 M 122376

38 2N Fellina Fabio            ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1976 M 126065

6 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1964 M 101286

13 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1951 M 105141

7 3N Galli Fabrizio           ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 101288

14 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 105163

15 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1960 M 105884

12 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1971 M 104230

24 2N Humel Andrea             ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 114194

10 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 102551

9 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 101560

3 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 101032

35 2N Oteri Aldo               ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1947 M 124498

4 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1971 M 101178

21 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1963 M 109652

31 NC Righetti Marco           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 118950

8 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1988 F 101366

23 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1958 M 112398

26 2N Romano Zeno              ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 115723

2 NC Saffioti Cristian        ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1978 M

20 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1451 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1935 M 107758

28 NC Silini Davide            ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 117214

27 2N Silini Riccardo          ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1957 M 117212

25 3N Stella Andrea            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 115231

32 NC Stella Luca              ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1996 M 121547

1 3N Stips Felix              ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1992 M

16 2N Stradiotti Maurizio      ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1951 M 106421

17 2N Terna Giovanni           ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1970 M 106936

33 NC Vitiello Luigi           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 122049

29 NC Zerba Fabio              ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 117427

5 2N Zordan Giovanni          ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 101182
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